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Horário N.º83   EA 2023/24   
AVALIAÇÃO 

CURRICULAR 
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ENTREVISTA DE AVALIAÇÃO DE 
COMPETÊNCIAS(Elevado=20 Bom=16 

Suficiente=12 Reduzido=8 Inexistente=0) 
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TOTAL 

 

M21 - TROMPETE                                                                  
(13 Tempos) 

  Habilitações  
Experiência 
Profissional 

    

Capacidade de comunicação 
e relacionamento 

interpessoal 

Conhecimento da 
realidade socieducativa 

do Agrupamento 

  

       ponderação 

  

    ponderação 

  

  

 

N.º candidato(a) Nome do candidato(a) 
  

                             
25,0    

                        
35,0               

60,0    

    
                                             

20,0    
                                     

20,0         
40,0    

  

   pontuação     pontuação   

     
                  

 
1122789122 Nuno Diogo Marques Tiago   15,25 20 35,3 

  
20 20 40,0 

 
75,3 SELECIONADO 

7802923255 Bruno Filipe Ribeiro Santos 

 

10,25 5 15,3 
  

20 20 40,0 
 

55,3   


